
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

956 

95 

680 

33 

248 

5 

1223 

744 

183 

116 

1001 

460 

609 

1029 

618 

209 

1013 

Name 

Emil Ericsson 

Wilmer Engkvist 

Loke Trygg 

Elias Thelin 

Jon Löfgren 

Aron Jonasson 

Lucas Jerksten 

Melvin Unger 

Ella Karlsson 

Ville Mähler 

Ville Härnström 

Ludwig Längefors Hultberg 

Saga Eriksson 

Amanda Johansson 

Elton Eriksson 

Alexander Johansson 

Izabella Rydingsvärd 

Make 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Club 

Varbergs MK 

Eds-Skottbacka MX Förening 

BMK Uddevalla 

MC Alingsås 

Varbergs MK 

Ulricehamns MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Lidköpings MCK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Stenungsunds MS 

BMK Uddevalla 

Varbergs MK 

Eds-Skottbacka MX Förening 

Eds-Skottbacka MX Förening 

Eds-Skottbacka MX Förening 

Lilla Edets MCK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

4.568 

9.283 

11.017 

22.148 

56.154 

57.610 

1:39.306 

2:25.514 

2:36.756 

2:45.451 

2:55.215 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

17:35.181 

17:39.749 

17:44.464 

17:46.198 

17:57.329 

18:31.335 

18:32.791 

19:14.487 

20:00.695 

20:11.937 

20:20.632 

20:30.396 

17:37.312 

18:00.088 

18:23.613 

18:25.434 

20:19.851 

Best Tm 

2:46.836 

2:45.222 

2:46.025 

2:47.525 

2:42.194 

2:49.406 

2:50.271 

2:54.853 

3:05.530 

2:59.726 

3:09.290 

3:02.018 

3:13.349 

3:12.144 

3:13.863 

2:52.663 

3:45.390 

Points 

30 

27 

25 

30 

23 

27 

22 

25 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

21 

20 

Class 

85GH Rookie 

85GH Rookie 

85GH Rookie 

65GH Rookie 

85GH Rookie 

65GH Rookie 

85GH Rookie 

65GH Rookie 

65GH Rookie 

65GH Rookie 

65GH Rookie 

65GH Rookie 

65GH Rookie 

65GH Rookie 

65GH Rookie 

85GH Rookie 

85GH Rookie 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.568 

Avg. Speed 

36,233 

Best Lap Tm 

2:42.194 

Best Speed 

39,286 

Best Lap by 

248 - Jon Löfgren 
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VGC GH/U Stenungsund 
65/85 Rookie 

Rookie Heat 1 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 9:55:08 

Furufjäll 1,770 km 

2023-04-30 09:20 

VGC GH/U Stenungsund


